
 

 
 

 
- To all Federations affiliated to ECA  

Zagreb, July 15 2025 

INVITATION  
FOR POTENTIAL ORGANISERS OF THE ECA CHAMPIONSHIPS IN 2026-2027  

VACANT POSITIONS 
As we still have vacant positions for the organisation of the European Championships, the ECA 
announces the bidding for the organisation of the vacant event:  

2026 
 ECA WW Junior Championships 
 ECA Stand Up Paddling Championships   

2027 
 ECA Canoe Slalom Junior & U23 Championships 
 ECA WW Senior Championships 
 ECA Canoe Polo Championships 
 ECA Dragonboat Championships 

 
Applications have to be sent to the ECA Headquarters at the e-mail address: 
ecaofficezagreb@gmail.com; and to the e-mail address of the competent ECA Technical Chair: 
WW: Manuela Gawehn mgawehn@canoe-eca.eu 
SUP: Noemi Horvath nhorvath@canoe-eca.eu 
Slalom: Colin Woodgate cwoodgate@canoe-eca.eu 
Canoe Polo: Alberto Baroni abaroni@canoe-eca.eu, alberto.baroni@bancagenerali.it 
Dragon Boat: Ulrike Schreck uschreck@canoe-eca.eu 
 

IMPORTANT DEADLINES 
FOR EVENTS IN 2026 
15th August 2025: Deadline to submit bidding documents to the ECA HQ and competent 
Technical delegate. Decision will be made in November 2025. 
 
FOR EVENTS IN 2027 
15th August 2025: Deadline to announce interest for organisation of the event 
1st October 2025: Deadline to submit bidding documents to the ECA HQ and 
competent Technical delegate 
 



 

 
 

The decision of the organisers will be taken by the ECA Board after Technical appraisal of the 
competent ECA Technical Committee Chair in November 2025. 
 
Thank you in advance for your cooperation.  
 

With best regards, 

Jean Zoungrana 

 

ECA President  


